AGENDA
[:ANY[]N HIM Wednesday, 2 August 2023, @7:00 PM

Comm h)’ll Counc

Millcreek City Hall — In Person
Go to Meeting
https://meet.goto.com/460217965

7:00 p.m.-Welcome & Citizen Input
Introductions, Announcements, Citizen Input
Tom Monson

7:10 p.m.-Civil and Elected Officials Reports

Group Representative
Utah State Senate Senator Stephanie Pitcher spitcher@Ie.utah.gov
Utah State House Representative Doug Owens dougowens@Ie.utah.gov
Millcreek City Mayor Jeff Silvestrini (jsilvestrini@millcreek.us)
Millcreek City District 3 Cheri Jackson (cjackson@millcreek.us)
Millcreek City Community Relations Rita Lund (rlund@millcreek.us)
Unified Police Authority Detective Jared Nichols (jnichols@updsl.org)
Unified Fire Authority Zach Robinson zrobinson@unifiedfire.org)

7:30 p.m. Millcreek City Planning & Zoning

Planning Director Francis Lilly (flilly@millcreek.us)
18 August Planning Commission Agenda

ZT-23-008 (R-1/RCOZ Code Update)

8:00 p.m.-Council Business-Committee Reports

Minutes

CRCA page on Millcreek Web Site
MCCA Rob Peterson
Planning and Zoning-Transportation Robert Peterson
Bikeable/Walkable Communities Noel Coons
Community Health Kelly Winslow
Economic Development Ted Cundick
Parks & Recreation Nancy Von Allman
Tanner, Canyon Rim & Heritage Parks Jonny Murdock
Sustainability Matt Gardner
Disaster Awareness Kevin McCulley
Community Preparedness Mike Rush
Elections-Parliamentarian Kory Meyerink
Community Outreach Nate Gibby
Streets, Alleys, & Sidewalks Gary Hanneman

CRCA Chair

CRCA Treasurer

CRCA Secretary

CRCA Vice- Chair

CRCA Vice-Treasurer

8:15 p.m.-New Business/Old Business/Action Items

NEXT CRCA MEETING — Wednesday, 6 September 2023 @7:00 PM

Meetings are held the first Wednesday of every Month except July and
December
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